UFLED INTELLIGENT-IR™
         INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
EXTREME CCTV INC.
Toll Free: 1 888 409 2288.  Tel: +1 604 420 7711.  Fax: +1 604 420 3300
Email: Sales@ExtremeCCTV.com
Web: www.ExtremeCCTV.com
POWERED BY

2. SPECIFICATION
5
Furthest
object
Nearest
Point
Tilt the illuminator slowly until the top of the illuminator is directed at the top of the
furthest object.
Fig.1
ACHIEVABLE DISTANCES
Illumination distance achievable depend on the infrared characteristics of the
CCD camera and lens used.
Model Beam
Pattern
Achievable Distance HOV
 UFLED850-10BD 10o 720ft | 220m 125ft | 40m
UFLED850-20BD 20o 490ft | 150m 175ft | 55m
UFLED850-30BD 30o 360ft | 110m 195ft | 60m
UFLED850-60BD 60o 230ft | 70m 265ft | 80m
UFLED850-90BD 95o 165ft | 50m 360ft | 110m
UFLED850-120BD 120o 115ft | 35m 400ft | 120m
Note: Achievable distance based on a 20dB s/n ratio using a 1/2“ Ex-View CCD and F1.4 lens
aperture
3. INSTALLATION
6